RESULTS

How would you rate the condition of the national
economy today?

Very good 11.3%
Good 13.3%

Fair 28.4%
Poor 28.3%
Very poor 18.8%

Right now, how much of a priority should each of these issues be

for the country to address?

High priority | Medium priority | Low priority
Cost of living/Inflation 84.0% 13.4% 2.6%
Abortion 39.4% 31.3% 29.4%
the War in Ukraine 50.3% 33.9% 15.6%
COVID-19 45.8% 34.9% 19.3%
Immigration 46.9% 36.7% 16.4%
Education 61.1% 31.6% 7.4%

How concerned are you about the
inflation?

current rate of

Very Concerned 67.1%
Concerned 24.6%
Slgihtly Concerned 6.6%
Not at all Concerned 1.8%

services impacted your finances?

How much has the increase in prices for goods and

Greatly 53.1%
Somewhat 37.7%
Barely 6.4%
Not at all 2.7%
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These days, are you doing any of these things because of higher prices?

Yes No
Cutting back on food and grocery items 66.5% 33.5%
Cutting back on travel 79.1% 20.7%
Using your savings to pay bills 58.3% 41.7%
Missing some bill payments 38.4% 61.6%
Cutting back on entertainment 79.6% 20.4%
Driving less 74.8% 25.2%

How concerned are you about the increasing cost of

housing?

Very Concerned 60.5%
Concerned 24.0%
Slightly Concerned 8.9%
Not at all Concerned 6.5%

homeowners insurance?

How concerned are you about the increasing cost of

Very Concerned 54.6%
Concerned 26.4%
Slightly Concerned 10.1%
Not at all Concerned 8.9%

Do you agree or disagree with the Federal Reserve
raising interest rates to combat inflation?

Agree 35.6%
Disagree 34.8%
No opinion 29.6%

Do you think abortion should be legal in all cases, legal in
most cases, illegal in most cases or illegal in all cases?

Legal in all cases 31.8%
Legal in most cases 34.9%
lllegal in most cases 21.7%
lllegal in all cases 11.6%
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When it comes to Russia's invasion of Ukraine, do you
think the United States is providing too much support to
Ukraine, not enough support to Ukraine, or about the
right amount of support to Ukraine?

Too much support 32.5%
About the right amount of support 47.2%
Not enough support 20.3%

Do you support or oppose legislation that would prohibit
lessons about sexual orientation or gender identity in
elementary schools?

Support 37.3%
Oppose 43.0%
No opinion 19.8%

What is your gender?

Male 48.3%

Female 51.7%

How old are you?

18-34 271%
35-49 23.4%
50-64 25.2%
65+ 24.3%

What is your highest level of education?

Less than High school 12.8%
High School graduate (includes equivalency) 29.1%
Some college or Associate’s degree 31.8%
Bachelor’s degree or higher 26.3%

What is your race/ethnicity?

White or Caucasian 57.1%
Black or African American 14.4%
Hispanic or Latino of any race 24.2%
Asian or Pacific Islander 2.9%
Other or multiple races 1.4%
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What is your party affiliation?

Democrat 34.1%
Republican 32.1%
Independent/other 24.6%
Not registered to vote 9.2%
Language

English 90.8%
Spanish 9.2%
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